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People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Ministry of Road Transport and Bridges 

Bangladesh Bridge Authority 
www.bba.gov.bd 

Setu Bhaban, New Airport Road, Banani, Dhaka-1212.

 

 

Record Number 50.01.0000.406.48.003.20.29 Date 10/3/2021

e-Tender Notice

This is an on-line Tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies
will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is
required.
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document of following Packages from the National e-GP system portal have
to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s branches up to 31/03/2021 at 11:30 AM.
S
I
N
o
.

Invitati
on
Referen
ce No.

Name of the Works Te
n
de
r 
I
D

Last Date &
Time of
Selling
Documents

Last Date &
Time of
Submission
Documents

1
.
50.01.0
000.406
.48.003.
20

Construction of Two Storied Office Building (Considering Four
Storied Foundation) including Boundary wall and Internal Road
for BSCIC Bhaban (Munshiganj End) at Mukterpur Bridge,
Munshiganj.

55
44
85

30/03/2021 
 5:00 pm

31/01/2021
12:00 pm

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk
(helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd). 

10-03-2021

Md. Ohiduzzaman
Superintending Engineer (RTW)

Phone: 0255040324
Email: ohidbba@gmail.com

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action: 
1) Chief Engineer, Bangladesh Bridge Authority
2) Additional Director, Bangladesh Bridge Authority
3) Programmer , Bangladesh Bridge Authority(Requesting to Publish the Notice in BBA Website))
4) PRO, Admin Section, Bangladesh Bridge Authority(Requesting to Publish the Notice in 01 Bangla and 01 English
Daily newspaper )


