ডাক (৩)। অফিস ব্যবস্থাপনা

People's Republic of Bangladesh Ministry of Road Transport and Bridges Bangladesh Bridge Authority www.bba.gov.bd

Setu Bhaban, New Airport Road, Banani, Dhaka-1212.



Date 10/3/2021

Record Number 50.01.0000.406.48.003.20.29

e-Tender Notice

This is an on-line Tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document of following Packages from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's branches up to 31/03/2021 at 11:30 AM.

S	Invitati	Name of the Works	Te	Last Date &	Last Date &
I	on		n	Time of	Time of
Γ	Referen		de	Selling	Submission
C	ce No.		r	Documents	Documents
•			Ι		
			D		
			55	30/03/2021	31/01/2021
	000.406	Storied Foundation) including Boundary wall and Internal Road	44	5:00 pm	12:00 pm
	.48.003.	for BSCIC Bhaban (Munshiganj End) at Mukterpur Bridge,	85		
	20	Munshiganj.			

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd).

10-03-2021

Md. Ohiduzzaman Superintending Engineer (RTW) Phone: 0255040324 Email: ohidbba@gmail.com

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action:

1) Chief Engineer, Bangladesh Bridge Authority

2) Additional Director, Bangladesh Bridge Authority

3) Programmer, Bangladesh Bridge Authority(Requesting to Publish the Notice in BBA Website))

4) PRO, Admin Section, Bangladesh Bridge Authority(Requesting to Publish the Notice in 01 Bangla and 01 English Daily newspaper)